
Jim!
ALIOTO S.P.A.
VIA IMERA 238

92188 AGRlGENTO(AG)
P.IVA:86277438B28
TEL:8922/685931

DOOJMENTOCOMMERCIALE
di vendita 0 prestazione

DESCRIlICl'<E
DISGORGANTELID. LT
TOTALE COMPLESSIVO
DI CUI IVA
Pagamento contante
Resto
Iflllorto pagato
Pl. 1

OPEAATORE85
CASSA 1

IVA PREllO( ()
22% 1,39

1,39
8,25
5,00
3,61
1.39
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